(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
umils

Office Use Only



700439037837

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

А	CCOUNT NO.	: 120	1 21	.6			
	REFERENCE	: 840	068	11421 2000			
AUT	HORIZATION	:		and the second			
	COST LIMIT	: \$25	5.0				
ORDER DATE : Decem	ber 16, 2024	1					
ORDER TIME : 12:36	PM						
ORDER NO. : 84006	8-066						
CUSTOMER NO: 76	81421						
							
CHANGE OF AGENT							
NAME: LU	IXIIRY T.TFF F)	OTTOS	I.I.C *				
		.01100,					
PLEASE RETURN THE F	OLLOWING AS	PROOF	OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED C							
CONTACT PERSON: Sh	auna Godbolt	: E>	T#				
		EXA	MINER:				

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Persuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Name of the limited liability company: LUXURY LIFE	EXOTICS	6, LLC			
2. (a						
\	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		,	Mailing address of lim		
	5401 S KIRKMAN RD SUITE 310		6526 OLD	BRICK ROAD U	NIT 120 BOX 2	82
	ORLANDO, FL 32819		WINDERN	MERE, FL 34786		
	06/17/2021		L21000299	9569		
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document numbe	r	
5. (a)				77.	
٥. (Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of ASSURED COMPLIANCE SERVICES, LLC		Dept. of State	- 2:	2021, DEC TALLAR	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T ADDRESS	5)	•	16.	
	1615 WOODWARD STREET					, -
	ORLANDO	32803		•	<u> </u>	
				•	59	
(1	o)			-		
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ed Office ad	dress:			
	Corporation Service Company					
	NEW Registered Office Address:			-		
	1201 Hays Street			_		
	Tallahassee	FL 32301				
chan agen was/	e limited liability company is not organized under the large or changes are made, the Florida street address of the twill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members articles of organization or the operating agreement of the	aws of the ne registere liability co s of the lim ne limited l	ed office and impany, it is lited liability iability com	I the business office thereby confirmed or company or as of pany.	ce of the regist I that the chang therwise provid	ered ge(s)
	/ Philip K. Calandrino	Phi:	ip K. Caland	drino, Authorized F		
	nature of a member or authorized representative of a member		_	Printed or typed nam	·	
the c to m	rehy accept the appointment as registered agent and a isions of all statutes relative to the proper and complei obligations of my position as registered agent as provid erely reflect a change in the registered office address. ied in writing of this change.	gree to act te perform led for in (I hereby co	in this capa ance of my a Chapter 605, onfirm that t	wity. I further agr luties, and I am fa , F.S. Or, if this d he limited liability	ree to comply williar with and ocument is beild company has	vith the l accept ng filed heen
Sign	Chace CKubi	GRACE E.	KIRBY, AS	SST. VICE PRES	IDENT	